
Fri, June 9
Fri, June 16
Fri, June 23
Fri, June 30
Fri, July 7
Fri, July 14
Fri, July 21
Tue, July 25
Fri, August 4
Fri, August 11

Field Day
Dolphin Cove
Otter Cove
Bensenville Water Park
Skokie Water Playground
Dolphin Cove
Wheeling Family Aquatic Center
Chicago Dogs Baseball Game
Dolphin Cove
Rice Pool - Wheaton

Camp Elevate


